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Date Start Event Name Location
Sat 09/21/2013 9:15 am Parent Council Meeting RSSAA High School
Tue 10/01/2013 8:30 am Cultural Awareness Committee RSSAA High School
Thu 10/10/2013 8:00 am Breakfast with the Administrator RSSAA High School
Sat 10/19/2013 9:15 am Parent Council Meeting RSSAA High School
Tue 10/22/2013 7:00 pm State of the School RSSAA High School
Tue 11/05/2013 8:30 am Cultural Awareness Committee RSSAA High School
Thu 11/14/2013 8:00 am Breakfast with the Administrator RSSAA High School
Sat 11/16/2013 9:15 am Parent Council Meeting RSSAA High School
Sat 11/16/2013 10:30 am Open Forum - Cultural Awareness RSSAA High School
Tue 12/03/2013 8:30 am Cultural Awareness Committee RSSAA High School
Thu 12/12/2013 8:00 am Breakfast with the Administrator RSSAA High School
Wed 12/18/2013 11:15 am RSSAA Board Executive Committee Conference Call RSSAA High School
Tue 01/07/2014 8:30 am Cultural Awareness Committee RSSAA High School
Thu 01/09/2014 8:00 am Breakfast with the Administrator RSSAA High School
Sat 01/18/2014 9:15 am Parent Council Meeting RSSAA High School
Wed 01/29/2014 11:15 am RSSAA Board Executive Committee Conference Call RSSAA High School
Mon 02/03/2014 6:30 pm International Exchange Information Night RSSAA High School
Tue 02/04/2014 8:30 am Cultural Awareness Committee RSSAA High School
Wed 02/12/2014 7:00 pm Forum on the Middle Grades RSSAA Lower School
Thu 02/13/2014 8:00 am Breakfast with the Administrator RSSAA High School
Sat 02/15/2014 9:15 am Parent Council Meeting RSSAA High School
Sat 02/15/2014 10:30 am Open Forum - Affordability RSSAA High School
Wed 02/19/2014 11:15 am RSSAA Board Executive Committee Conference Call RSSAA High School
Tue 03/04/2014 8:30 am Cultural Awareness Committee RSSAA High School
Thu 0 8:00z<—__ | Breakfast wilh TReAdimiristrator— RSSAA High SChoor—
Thu 03/13/2014 7:00 pm Expansion Project Citizen Participation Meeting — High RSSAA High School
School
Sat 03/15/2014 9:15 am Parent Council Meeting RSSAA High School
Sat 03/15/2014 10:30 am Open Forum - Governance RSSAA High School
Wed 03/19/2014 7:00 pm Newport Road Improvement Meeting — Lower School RSSAA Lower School
Wed 03/26/2014 11:15 am RSSAA Board Executive Committee Conference Call RSSAA High School
Tue 04/01/2014 8:30 am Cultural Awareness Committee RSSAA High School
Thu 04/10/2014 8:00 am Breakfast with the Administrator RSSAA High School
Sat 04/12/2014 9:15 am Parent Council Meeting RSSAA High School
Wed 04/30/2014 11:15 am RSSAA Board Executive Committee Conference Call RSSAA High School
Tue 05/06/2014 8:30 am Cultural Awareness Committee RSSAA High School
Thu 05/08/2014 8:00 am Breakfast with the Administrator RSSAA High School
Sat 05/17/2014 9:15 am Parent Council Meeting RSSAA High School
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Wed 05/28/2014 11:15 am RSSAA Board Executive Committee Conference Call RSSAA High School




